PRODUCT SPECIFICATION A I R
T O O L S
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
	• Heavy-duty cylinders with alloy heads for improved heat dissipation
	• Large and solid wheels for ease of mobility
	• Drive guards offer protection to the fly-wheel and belt assembly
	• Powder-coated tank
	• Guaranteed Sound Power Level: 75dB
	• Weight: 127kg
	• Tank Capacity: 200L Tank
	• Voltage: 230V (13A)
	• Motor: 3HP / 2.2kW
	• Max Pressure: 10bar / 145psi
	• Air Displacement: 418L/min / 14.8cfm
200 LITRE 3HP 10 BAR COMPRESSOR WITH SILENT CANOPY
JEFC200L10B-230SC
5060813457885
BARCODE
BELT
DRIVE
2
WARRANTY
YEAR
75DB
TWIN FRONT CASTOR WHEELS FOR
IMPROVED MANOEUVRABILITY
LARGE HANDLE HELPS MAKE IT EASY TO MANOEUVER MOTOR ENCASED IN SILENT CANOPY FOR REDUCED NOISE EMISSION
COMES COMPLETE WITH PRESSURE
REGULATOR WITH MOISTURE TRAP
TWIN PRESSURE GAUGES SHOWING
TANK AND WORKING PRESSURE